Applications:
Suitable for commercial, retail and institutional applications including gymnasiums,factories and warehouses.
Features
LED LINEAR HIGH BAY(MLH06)
DAMP
●  Visual comfortable light comes from a simple contour.
●
●  Voltage is 120-277V & 347-480V.

18000 lm 18000 lm
Note: Pendant and surface mounting isn't supported with emergency battery.
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MLH06210W27VDDKCD
Fixture Type
210W MLH06
Linear high bay series
Wattage
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
Voltage
M          Motion Sensor
Blank    Without Sensor
Sensor (Option)
B            Emergency Battery
Blank     Without Emergency Battery
Backup Battery (Option)
CD   Semi-frosted Diffuser
PD   Prismatic Diffuser
FD   Frosted Diffuser
Lens
DDK   Adjustable
color temperature
CCT Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
DIMENSION
unit: inch/mm
Weight
210W: 9.26 lbs
PHOTOMETRICS
180